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Integrated Solution For Powder Coatings
粉末涂料一体化解决方案

Yantai Lingyu 
Machinery Co., Ltd.

凌宇自1999年成立，致力于粉末涂料制粉设备研制，包括混合机、挤出机、压片机、磨粉机、邦定机及实验室设备等。凌宇拥有雄厚的技术力量

和丰富的实践经验，可以根据不同的粉末涂料生产需求配置上百种不同型号的粉末涂料加工设备，完全满足粉末涂料行业的所有要求。 

凌宇始终坚持以客户需求为导向，从产品设计、加工、装配、调试到售后与配方培训，切实为客户提供最专业的解决方案。凭借产品优异的性能

和高质量的服务与众国内外众多粉末涂料领军企业保持长期合作关系。

凌宇将继续以创新促发展，不断推陈出新， 持续为客户提供安全、可靠、先进的优质产品。

Founded in 1999, Lingyu specialises in the development and manufacturing of powder coating processing equipment. Product line includes mixer, 
extruder, cooling belt, mill system, bonding mixer and laboratory equipment. With industry-leading development capabilities and decades of 
expertise in powder coating production,  Lingyu provides individualised powder coating equipment solution to suit every demand of the industry. 

about 
us
关于我们

高新技术企业 ISO质量体系 CE认证 ATEX防爆 多项产品专利
High-Tech Enterprise ISO Management 

Certificates 
CE Certification ATEX Certified Multiple 

Product Patents

Lingyu provides full and integrated process solutions for manufacturers of powder coatings, from the design stages, manufacturing to commission-
ing and formula support. Everything is covered for your peace of mind and your customer’s satisfaction. Backed by our equipment’s performance 
and dedicated aftersales service, we have enjoyed long-term partnerships with leading powder coating manufacturers internationally. 

Whether you require a standalone equipment or the design and commissioning of an entire new plant, Lingyu will work with you closely to design 
the ideal solution to match your specific needs, with safe, reliable and leading Lingyu equipment.
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自动化集成粉末涂料生产线
POWDER COATING PRODUCTION SYSTEM
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自动化集成粉末涂料生产线是凌宇公司的发明专利产品 ( 专

利号 ZL200510042341.6)，为客户提供追求效率最大化生产

流程简化的最优解决方案。自动化集成系统将传统生产线的

所有组件进行布置和编程，实现高度自动化最大限度地提高

生产效率，其全封闭的生产过程，可以最大限度地减少粉末

污染。自动化集成系统每小时产量 80 至 2000 公斤，粒径分

布 18-60 微米可自由调节 .

Invented by Lingyu, the Automatic Integrated Production System (Patent 
No. ZL200510042341.6) is the preferred solution for customers seeking 
to optimize efficiency and streamline their production processes. This 
system arranges and programs all the components of a traditional pro-
duction line for maximum production efficiency. It is fully integrated into 
the production process to minimize powder contamination. The auto-
matic production systems are available for various production outputs, 
ranging from 80kg/hr to 2000kg/hr. Additionally, the particle distribution 
can be adjusted within the range of 18 to 60 micrometers.

自动化集成粉末涂料生产线
POWDER COATING PRODUCTION SYSTEM

自动化立体生产线
Powder Coating Production System

特点
Features

占地面积少，空间利用率高
Small footprint, freeing up more floor space 
for other production tasks. 

降低作业、生产成本
Lowered overall running cost.

噪音低
Low noise. 

绿色环保
Sustainable, environmentally friendly.

生产自动化，生产效率高
Highly automated production cycles delivering higher efficiency.

粒径分布可调、稳定
Adjustable and stable paricle size distribution.

操作简便、易于清机换色
implifed operation, easy clean cycle and colour change.

凌宇粉末独有的薄涂制粉立体线工控系统，完全实现了全程

自动化。在生产的过程中随时可调整粒径的大小，提高产量

的同时又降低了劳动力成本。

Lingyu's proprietary industrial control system for powder coating 
integrated production lines ensures a high degree of automation 
across the entire production process. Particle sizes can be easily 
adjusted at any point during production, enhancing output and 
reducing labor requirements.
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数据化网络化智能化符合现在粉末行业企业发展方向，一步

到位解决配料现场的粉尘问题，提高生产效率。

As the industry transitions towards greater digital and intelligent produc�
tion, Lingyu has introduced the Automatic Dosing System to simultane�
ously reduce dust and enhance efficiency.

编程系统自动完成空箱输送、注料、称重和满箱下线。

Programmed system to supply empty cartons, automate powder 
dispensing and weighing, and deliver filled cartons.

自动化立体生产线主要技术参数
Technical Data of Powder Coating Production System

Mill
磨粉机

LYF-07

LYF-70

LYF-60

LYF-45

LYF-30

LYF-20

Cooler
压片机

YPW-526/ YPJ-408/ YPR-100

YPW-1570

YPW-1270/ YPJ-7012

YPW-1070/ YPJ-6012/ YPR-1000

YPW-850/ YPJ-5012/ YPR-500

YPW-640/ YPJ-5010/ YPR-300

Extruder
挤出机

SLJ-36

SLJ-95

SLJ-75

SLJ-65

SLJ-50

SLJ-41

Mixer
混合机

FHJ-100/ PHJ-150

FHJ-1500

FHJ-1000/ PHJ-800

FHJ-600/ PHJ-500

FHJ-300/ PHJ-500

FHJ-300/ PHJ-300

Output
产量（kg/hr）

80-120

1000-1500

800-1000

500-700

300-400

150-200

Noise Level
噪音污染

≤80DB

≤80DB

≤80DB

≤80DB

≤80DB

≤80DB

Operator
操作工人

1

1-2

1-2

1-2

1

1

Working Area
占地面积(㎡)

10

72-80

55-71

50-60

40-50

40-50

Model
型号

FL-100

FL-1000

FL-800

FL-500

FL-300

FL-200

自动配料系统
AUTOMATIC DOSING SYSTEM

全自动称重系统
AUTOMATIC WEIGHING SYSTEM

自动配料系统特点
Features of Automatic Dosing System

配料准确稳定，电脑记录配方，全自动配料
Automated and accurate dosing, formula centrally recorded by 
industrial computer. Integration available with ERP/MES systems.

生产成本低，作业强度低
Lowered running cost and labour.

立体式积料仓储空间，占地少，空间利用率高
Vertical storage units, lowered footprint, improved 
space utilization.

改变传统的进料小包装，节省包装费用
Save on raw material packaging costs as traditional 
small bags are no longer needed.

称重仪器称重准确无误
Accurate weighing modules ensuring precise dosing.

全自动称重系统特点
Features of Automatic Weighing System

全自动运行，称重精度高
Fully automated operation with high weighing accuracy.

自动识别包装箱规格，注入与包装箱规格相对应的设定重量
Automatically identifies packaging box specifications and injects the 
preset weight corresponding to the packaging box specifications.

真空系统自动除尘、无污染
Vacuum system recycles escaping powder, minimising contamination. 

单人操作，生产成本低，效率高
Single person operation, low production cost, high efficiency.

提供2米，2.5米，3米的不同长度供选择
Available in different lengths for selection: 2.0m, 2.5m, and 3.0m.
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FHJ 系列混合机采用可移动式料斗，适用于各种粉末及粒状 

材料的混合搅拌。装有待混合原料的料斗推到工位后，自动 

控制系统将其提升，与搅拌头 ( 可配置冷却水套 ) 安全锁定。 

料斗与搅拌头一起翻转 180 度，在搅拌桨和破碎轮的作用

下， 完成对物料的搅拌和混合。混合完成后，料斗自动回到原

工位，与搅拌头分离。

The Lingyu FHJ Series Container Mixer is equipped with a portable 
mixing container, it is suitable for mixing various powder and granular 
materials. Once the filled container is in position, automatic control 
system will lift up the container and securely lock in with the mixing head 
(optional water chilled mixing head is available). The mixing assembly 
will rotate 180 ° and provide a homogenous mixing with its precisely 
engineered mixing blades and crushing head. When mixing program is 
finished, the container will be returned to position.

FHJ 系列翻转式自动混合机
FHJ SERIES CONTAINER MIXER

FHJ-600翻转混合机
FHJ-600 Series Container Mixer

FHJ-150单臂混合机
FHJ-150 Container Mixer

主要技术参数
Technical Data

型号
Model

FHJ-150

FHJ-300

FHJ-600

FHJ-1000

FHJ-1500

FHJ-2000

150

300

600

1000

1500

2000

4-5.5

9.2-11

15-18.5

22-37

30-37

45-55

-

3-4

4-5.5

5.5-7.5

5.5-7.5

5.5-7.5

0.37-0.55

0.75-1.1

0.75-1.1

1.1-1.5

1.5-2.2

2.2-3.0

1200×1420×2000

2400×1700×2600

2700×1800×2950

2900×2000×3300

3300×2200×3400

3500×2400×3600

容积（L）
Volume

搅拌电机功率(kW)
Mixer Motor

破碎电机功率(kW)
Crusher Motor

翻转电机功率 (kW)
Rotator Motor

外形尺寸 (mm)
Dimension(L*W*H)

特点
Features

混合快速均匀
Homogenous mixing.

易于清机换色、维护方便
Simple maintenance, easy clean cycle & colour chang.

密封性强、不漏粉
Reliable seal, no powder leakage.

自动控制
Automatic control

高安全性
Designed with operational safety in mind. 

灵活定制
Flexible customization.
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PHJ 系列高速混合机适用于各种粉末状、块状固体化工原料

混合，在搅拌桨和破碎轮的作用下，对物料进行搅拌和混合。

The PHJ series high-speed mixer is designed to deliver homogenous 
mixing result for powder and granular type raw materials. The material is 
crushed and mixed evenly when actioned by the mixer’ s mixing blades 
and crushing head.

此系列混合机广泛应用于制药、化工、食品等行业，由 2 个不对称

筒体组成，物料可作纵横方向流动，本机采用重力混合，对物料压

力小，混合均匀度高，无泄漏及粉尘飞扬。

The V-series mixer is widely used in pharmaceutical, chemical, food, and 
other industries. It consists of two asymmetric cylindrical bodies, allow-
ing material to flow in both longitudinal and transverse directions. This 
machine employs gravity mixing, which exerts minimal pressure on the 
materials, resulting in high uniformity of mixing, with no leaks or dust 
dispersion.

PHJ 系列高速混合机
PHJ SERIES HIGHSPEED PRE-MIXER

PHJ-500立式混合机
PHJ-500 High Speed Pre-Mixer

VHJ-500V型混合机 
VHJ-500 V Type Mixer

SHJ-1000三维均混器
SHJ-1000 Post-Mixer

Model
型号

PHJ-10

PHJ-30

PHJ-100

PHJ-150

PHJ-300

PHJ-500

PHJ-800

PHJ-1000

混合时间 (min)
Mixing Time

3-5

3-5

3-5

3-5

3-5

3-5

3-5

3-5

搅拌电机功率(kW)
Mixing Motor

1.1

3

5.5

7.5

11

22

30

30

破碎电机功率(kW)
Crushing Motor

0.37

0.37

3

3

4

5.5

5.5*2

5.5*2

790*540*680

1000*650*1020

1300*1000*1350

1500*1150*1450

1740*1430*1780

2140*1750*2110

2180*2080*2280

2200*2100*2350

14

50

160

240

550

1000

PHJ-600 3-5 22 5.5 2140*1750*21601100

1200

1300

容积 (L)
Volume

外形尺寸 (mm)
Dimension(L*W*H)

主要技术参数
Technical Data

主要技术参数
Technical Data

主要技术参数
Technical Data

Model
型号

VHJ-100

VHJ-150

VHJ-500

VHJ-800

VHJ-1000

混合时间 (min)
Mixing Time

8-12

8-12

8-12

8-12

8-15

搅拌电机功率(kW)
Mixing Power

1.5-2.2

2.2-3

4-5.5

5.5-7.5

9.2-11

100

150

500

800

1000

容积 (L)
Volume

2100*980*1500

2733*1000*2258

3500*1000*2800

3860*1890*2700

3940*1230*3050

Dimension(L*W*H)
外形尺寸 (mm)

Model
型号

SHJ-500
SHJ-800
SHJ-1000
SHJ-1500

混合时间 (min)
Mixing Time

8-12
12-15
12-15
15-20

搅拌电机功率(kW)
Mixing Power

4-5.5
5.5-7.5
5.5-7.5
9.2-11

翻转电机功率(kW)
Tilting Power

4-5.5
5.5-7.5
5.5-7.5
5.5-7.5

500
800

1000
1500

容积 (L)
Volume

2300*1200*2800
2800*1600*3000
3000*1600*3100
3200*1800*3200

Dimension(L*W*H)
外形尺寸 (mm)

特点
Features

密封性强、不漏粉
Reliable seal, no powder leakage.

自动控制、混合均匀
Automatic control, uniform mixing.

温升低、效率高
 Low temperature rise, high efficiency.

操作安全
Safe to operate.

易于清机换色
 Easy to clean and change colors.

VHJ 系列 V 型混合机
VHJ SERIES V TYPE MIXER

SHJ 系列三维均混器
SHJ SERIES POST-MIXER










































